SOUTHWEST

LEE COUNTY

FLORITIDA

Lee County Procurement Management Division

2115 Second Street, 1% Floor
Fort Myers, FL 33901

Main Line: (239) 533-8881

Fax Line: {239) 485-8383
www.leegov.com/procurement

Bid
. Opening Tabulation

Bid Number: B210004BAG

Bid Title: Corrosion/Scale Inhibitor for Utilities Water Plants

Opening Date: Tuesday, Jannary 26, 2021

Opening Time: 2:30 PM

Opened By: Adam Brooke

Title: Procurement Analyst

Verified By: LS %;ij

Attended Opening: See Sign In Sheet
FIRM COST

1 S ‘i"éi s L( 5}3\%'5 - //;;L gl cires LLC s i“; c%
2| _(acue LLC §204,9/7.9¢
3 % E’M ANon dﬂc’,%} ol (/:5,-5"?(:: Faton % &5 i// qlo. ¢C
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

** AWARD TO BE MADE AFTER STAFF RECOMMENDATION AND COUNTY COMMISSION
APPROVAL AT A LATER DATE**

Page \{ of E




Ver 3-28-2016

Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Date/Tumne: January 26, 2021 at 2:30 PM Meeting Type: Bid Opening
Solicitation #: B210004BAG Solicitation Title: Corrosion/Scale Inhibitor for Utilities Water Plants
Location: mmcﬂaﬁ\ﬁﬂwﬁrmwwwh HHEA Procurement Representative: Brooke Green
Company Name (Ad nwo“wwmm.\wm“ WMMMM. te, Zip) OMNMWMHWMMMo E-mail Address Company Representative QMWMWM_;
1 |Lee County Procurement 2115 Second Street, 1st Floor (239) 533 8881 abrooke @leegov.com|Adam Brooke
Management Ft Myers FL 33901 (239) 485 8383 %
P ’ " . ) " Terd @ ]ee u@,ﬁm‘o M| Take Bond
3
4
5
6
7
g
9
10
11
12
13
14

Please print clearly. By placing an X to provide public comment you acknowledge the following restrictions. 1. Comments will be limited to 3 minutes. 2. No questions
and answers shall be permitted during public input. 3. Topic should be limited to the solicitation being discussed. If you request to speak all information is mandatory.




