

Lee County Procurement Management Division

2115 Second Street, 1st Floor Fort Myers, FL 33901

Main Line: (239) 533-8881

Fax Line: (239) 485-8383

Bid
Opening Tabulation

Bid Number: B210004BAG Corrosion/Scale Inhibitor for Utilities Water Plants **Bid Title:** Tuesday, January 26, 2021 **Opening Date:** 2:30 PM **Opening Time:** Opened By: Adam Brooke Title: Procurement Analyst Verified By: See Sign In Sheet **Attended Opening: FIRM COST** 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ** AWARD TO BE MADE AFTER STAFF RECOMMENDATION AND COUNTY COMMISSION APPROVAL AT A LATER DATE** of

Meeting Sign-In Sheet

몵	14	13	12	1	10	9	00	7	6	S	4	ယ	2					
ease print clearly. By placing an $ m \lambda$												and the second of the second o	11	Lee County Procurement Management	Company Name	Location:	Solicitation #:	Date/Time:
Please print clearly. By placing an X to provide public comment you acknowledge the following restrictions. 1. Comments will be limited to 3 minutes. 2. No questions														2115 Second Street, 1st Floor Ft Myers FL 33901	Company Address (Address, Ste/Rm, City, State, Zip)	1500 Monroe Street Fort Myers, FL 33901	B210004BAG	January 26, 2021 at 2:30 PM
knowledge the follow														(239) 533 8881 (239) 485 8383	Company Phone Company Fax		Solicitation Title:	Meeting Type:
ing restrictions. 1. Comments will													Took elagorcom	abrooke @leegov.com Adam Brooke	E-mail Address	Procurement Representative:	Corrosion/Scale Inh	
l be limited to 3 minutes. 2. No													Jake Bond JE	Adam Brooke	Company Representative	Brooke Green	Corrosion/Scale Inhibitor for Utilities Water Plants	Bid Opening
questions															Public Comment (X)			

and answers shall be permitted during public input. 3. Topic should be limited to the solicitation being discussed. If you request to speak all information is mandatory.